MARYLAND AFFORDABLE HOUSING LAND TRUST REGISTRATION
Name of the Trust: Coppin Heights CLT Affordable Housing Land Trust.
Address: 2636 W North Ave, Baltimore, MD 21216
Name of Resident Agent: Tia K Richards
Address of Resident Agent: 3923 Dudley Ave, Baltimore, MD, 21213
Name of Organizer or Manager: Coppin Heights CLT Inc
501(c) (3)
(Must be a tax-exempt organization under 501(c) (2) (3) or (4) or an instrumentality of the State or a political subdivision).
Address of Organizer or Manager: 2636 W North Ave, Baltimore MD 21216
Officers of the Trust: Tia K Richards, Donald Covington,
Trina Dubose
8
I certify that I am authorized by the organizer or manager to create this Affordable Housing Trust

and

Kevin Holley Print Name 6 UR Signed Date

Program Manager

Relationship to Organizer or Manager (Officer, Director, Trustee, Administrator etc.)

I hereby consent to act as resident agent of the Affordable Housing Trust **Kevin Holley**

Print Name Signed Date

SDAT: 2018



301 WEST PRESTON STREET, BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21201-2395

MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS & TAXATION Maryland Affordable Housing Land Trust Registration

Revised January Page 1